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Übersicht der Ergebnisse
Testwettkampf Rücken  24.10.2013

Name Jg M/W Wk Strecke Typ Abs Zeit Platz Rek Bemerkung
Bortels, Noah 2006 M 1 25 R E 1 00:30,19 1
Luchterhand, Henner 2006 M 1 25 R E 1 00:31,26 2 PBZ
Rauner, Luis 2005 M 1 25 R E 1 00:35,36 1 PBZ
Danger, June 2005 F 1 25 R E 1 00:38,96 1
Danger, Smila 2005 F 1 25 R E 1 00:49,71 2 PBZ
Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001 F 2 50 R E 1 00:43,12 1 PBZ
Carrero, Luis 2001 M 2 50 R E 1 00:46,34 1 PBZ
Gomez, Tom 2000 M 2 50 R E 1 00:46,50 1 PBZ
Bodenstein, Artur 2001 M 2 50 R E 1 00:47,50 2
Bruns, Gardis Carolin 2001 F 2 50 R E 1 00:53,69 2 SBZ
Holtz, Lara 2003 F 2 50 R E 1 00:53,87 1 PBZ
Sass, Janika Charleen 2004 F 2 50 R E 1 00:53,88 1
Seidenstricker, Sophia 2001 F 2 50 R E 1 00:54,93 3 PBZ
Dudko, Jekaterina 2002 F 2 50 R E 1 00:56,22 1 PBZ
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003 M 2 50 R E 1 00:56,50 1
Oestmann, Merten 2005 M 2 50 R E 1 00:59,71 1 PBZ
Tomforde, Nils 2003 M 2 50 R E 1 00:59,99 2
Carstensen, Franca 2004 F 2 50 R E 1 01:00,86 2 PBZ
Bortels, Joel 2004 M 2 50 R E 1 01:01,76 1 PBZ
Luchterhand, Alexandra 2002 F 2 50 R E 1 01:02,86 2 PBZ
Magdalenic, Fran 2003 M 2 50 R E 1 01:02,86 3 PBZ
Carrero, Antonia 2003 F 2 50 R E 1 01:05,98 2
Herbst, Julia 2004 F 2 50 R E 1 01:08,42 3 PBZ
Carstensen, Julia 2005 F 2 50 R E 1 01:16,29 1 PBZ
Bortels, Noah 2006 M 2 50 R E 1 01:18,28 1 PBZ
Danger, June 2005 F 2 50 R E 1 01:27,92 2 PBZ
Rauner, Luis 2005 M 2 50 R E 1 01:29,80 2
Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001 F 3 100 R E 1 01:34,59 1 PBZ
Zimpel, Lea 1999 F 3 100 R E 1 01:37,65 1 PBZ
Gomez, Tom 2000 M 3 100 R E 1 01:42,64 1 PBZ
Stoffregen, Lilli Sophie 2001 F 3 100 R E 1 01:43,20 2 PBZ
Bodenstein, Artur 2001 M 3 100 R E 1 01:43,99 1 SBZ
Carrero, Luis 2001 M 3 100 R E 1 01:49,24 2 PBZ
Bruns, Gardis Carolin 2001 F 3 100 R E 1 01:58,15 3 SBZ
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003 M 3 100 R E 1 01:58,71 1 PBZ
Sass, Janika Charleen 2004 F 3 100 R E 1 01:59,08 1 PBZ
Schaffrin, Janna 2004 F 3 100 R E 1 02:01,25 2 PBZ
Seidenstricker, Sophia 2001 F 3 100 R E 1 02:03,24 4 PBZ
Holtz, Lara 2003 F 3 100 R E 1 02:04,57 1 PBZ
Tomforde, Nils 2003 M 3 100 R E 1 02:07,63 2 PBZ
Bortels, Joel 2004 M 3 100 R E 1 02:15,78 1 PBZ
Carrero, Antonia 2003 F 3 100 R E 1 02:24,90 2 PBZ
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Magdalenic, Fran 2003 M 3 100 R E 1 02:26,19 3 PBZ
Herbst, Julia 2004 F 3 100 R E 1 02:34,34 3 PBZ
Sass, Finnja Marleen 2001 F 4 200 R E 1 03:21,35 1 PBZ
Zimpel, Lea 1999 F 4 200 R E 1 03:42,41 1 PBZ
Bodenstein, Artur 2001 M 4 200 R E 1 03:43,35 1 PBZ
Gomez, Tom 2000 M 4 200 R E 1 03:51,32 1 PBZ
Henning, Lisa Marie 2001 F 4 200 R E 1 03:53,58 2 PBZ
Carrero, Luis 2001 M 4 200 R E 1 03:59,04 2 PBZ
Sass, Janika Charleen 2004 F 4 200 R E 1 04:04,25 1 PBZ
Bodenstein, Edgar 2003 M 4 200 R E 1 04:34,00 1 PBZ
Tomforde, Nils 2003 M 4 200 R E 1 04:43,29 2 PBZ
Carrero, Antonia 2003 F 4 200 R E 1 05:07,05 1 PBZ
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